Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:31

Ponis B

Ordenes de Salida

FH DE MADRID

2 de Abril de 2023

CABALLO (DORSAL)

0s PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
TANGO
1 NONE / NONE /2012 /

ALAZAN / CRUZ

TOP CHANTILLY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA
CADLANVALLEY
GAMESTAR / WYNSWOOD
GISELLE / 2007 / CASTANA
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

RAMBO
4 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / PONI

DAPHNEE CYCLAMEN
5 NONE / NONE /2013 /
ALAZAN / PONI

ESPARTACUS KILI
6 NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

GOLDAKO MINELLI
7 NONE / NONE /2009 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

GIGA DE MOON DE
CASTEL

NONE / NONE / 2016 /
TORDO / SF

ISOTZ URDIN
9 NONE / NONE /2009 / PIO
/ PONI

L.A.C.

136778

155146

153706

139249

146192

153709

163577

153726

130642

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIRALT PONCE,
Marta
JAVIER GIRALT
LOPEZ / NONE

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA,
Matias
ROSA ZARAGOZA
COLOM / NONE

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Martina
ROBERTO MARIA
TERRON
REYNOLDS / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Juan
DEL CAMPO LOPEZ
CRESPO, VICENTE
/ NONE

VELASCO
MONTILLA,
Rafael
DIEGO JESUS
CHAVES SAUCEDO
/ NONE

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Cayetana
ALEJANDRA

DORADO SALGADO
/ NONE

ARDILA PLATA,
Salome
LUISA PLATA
CUADROS / NONE

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

SUJAR
PALANCAR,
Daniela
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

217684

259469

273308

277252

320801

273310

330069

265929

234744

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DORY DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

JUNIOR DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE /2014 / PIO
/ CRUZ

VANDA DES
LANDELLES
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / PONI

HENCHMANS'S LITTLE
QUEEN
ROSCOURT EUROSTAR /
HENCHMAN'S PRINCESS M
/2010 / CASTANO / PONI

UNE CHIPIE LOVE DE
CE
CALIN DES CEDRES /
CHIPIE LOVE DE CE / 2008
/ PALOMINO / SF

TOP HOLNICOTE
JUBILATION
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
CASTANO / PONI

ELA DE L'ETAPE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
TORDO / PONI

AZUCENA
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / CRUZ

DOMINO DE
CANDOLLE
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

DOREE MERANIERE
RADJA MERANIERE / NINE
MERANIERE X BANAGHER
MAGEF /2013 / PALOMINO

/ SF

UTIKA DU CHIGNY
ONLY YOU DU VIGNAULT /
NANA DES BARRIERES /
2008 / CASTANA / PONI

RON
NONE / NONE /2007 /
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

122903

155757

126287

151785

139890

148837

145888

153264

136106

148441

149497

131743

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA SAIZ,
Rocio

LUIS ALBERTO

GARCIA ARCE /
NONE

GANDARA
ALONSO, Mateo
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

MUNOZ
PALACIN, Marta
MARTA PALACIN /
NONE

CATALAN
CONDE, Javier
BELEN CONDE
MAINAR / NONE

VEGA DE LA
TEJA, Erik
SILVIA DE LA TEJA
RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

COBREROS
CASTANO, Maria

MARIA COBREROS
CASTANO / NONE

CRIADO
CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
JOSE CONSTELA /
NONE

DEL RIO
SARABIA, Marta
FELIPE HERRERO

RUBIO / NONE

FUERTES
GIMENEZ,
Tomas
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
M.PIERRE LAMBERT

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
Y.MERANIERE

GONZALEZ
BLANCO, Maria
BORJA GARCIA /
DANIEL
MARIONNEAU

NARBONA
TRUJILLO, Vivian

RICARDO GOMEZ
VERDUGO / NONE

L.D.N.

272525

288197

283444

167529

266224

295879

231275

304864

211637

265929

260629

295617

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HARRY
NONE / NONE / 2013/
PALOMINO / PONI

APALOOSA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

MINSTREL
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
ALAZAN / PONI

PAPAYA
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TAHITI DU BOSQUE

FIRST LANDAIS / FAVELA

DU BOURG / 2007 / BAYO
/ PONI

TOP DALOMAK DES
BERTAINES
NONE / NONE /2013 /
PALOMINO / PONI

ISABA
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
CASTANO / CONNEMARA

WHITEDIAMOND DC
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTARNO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

HENCHMANS'S LITTLE
QUEEN
ROSCOURT EUROSTAR /
HENCHMAN'S PRINCESS M
/2010 / CASTANO / PONI

PULGA YAR
NONE / NONE / 2013/
CASTANO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

130058

128533

130116

143169

148588

154580

130077

148828

151785

147737

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INDORADO
CARRILLO, lvan
Lari
LARI INDORADO,
LUCIANO
FRANCISCO / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MAGDALENA,
Carmen
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

CARRETERO
PEREZ DE
HERRASTI,

Andres

LETICIA ARIA-

SALGADO / NONE

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE,
Fabiola
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

BONDIA VILAR,
Nieves
JOSE BONDIA
ALPUENTE / MLLE
CAROLE MORAUD

CUESTA
PUISSANT,
Alonso
VALERIA PUISSANT
FENOLLAR / NONE

HERNANDO
GARCIA -
PRIETO, Oscar
AURELIO
HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

PEREZ RAMOS,
Rafael
RAFAEL PEREZ
LORENZO / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
BELEN CONDE
MAINAR / NONE

CATALAN
CONDE, Javier
Y.ARAGON, S. L/

NONE

L.D.N.

261295

239226

244339

247913

277374

259468

243472

257284

251444

167529

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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